
DEPTMEAT.CO.UK
#DEPTMEAT

AVAILABLE FOR
PRIVATE PARTIES
PLEASE ASK
(check upstairs!)

A. DEPT MEAT TRAY
Pulled Pork, BBQ Brisket, Buffalo Wings (3), Baby Pork Rib 1/2 rack, Coleslaw, Mac & Cheese

B. DEPT MEAT FEAST FOR ONE
Choice of any Burger (£2 extra for Dept Special or Lamb) or Hotdog, Baby Pork Rib, Buffalo Wings (6), Mac & Cheese, fries 

C. DEPT MEAT FEAST FOR TWO
Choice of any 2 Burgers (£2 extra for Dept Special or Lamb) or Hotdogs, Baby Pork Rib, Brisket, Buffalo Wings (6),
Chicken Goujons (6), Mac & Cheese   

18.50
 

22.50
 

38.00
 

MIGHTY MEAT TRAYS

BABY PORK RIBS Baby back rack of ribs in Sticky BBQ sauce with smoked slaw

TEXAS STYLE BBQ BEEF BRISKET Melt in your mouth, tender slow cooked for 12 hrs, smoked gravy

LAMB KOFTA KEBABS red onion and rocket salad, tzatziki and pitta bread 

BUFFALO WINGS Choose sauce: Smoked gravy / Sticky BBQ / Spicy Buffalo

CRISPY HOTWINGS  With Spicy Buffalo sauce

CHICKEN GOUJONS Crispy chicken breast with Dept.Meat sauce

LOADED MEAT NACHOS Tray packed with chilli con carne, guacamole and cheese on a bed of nachos

half rack 9.00 / full rack 13.50
9.50

10.00
3 pieces 4.00 / 6 pieces 7.00
3 pieces 4.00 / 6 pieces 7.00
3 pieces 4.00 / 6 pieces 7.00

7.00

MEATY PIECES

DEPT.MEAT SPECIAL - CHICKEN, BEEF & PULLED PORK  The ultimate combination

CHEESE BURGER Two beef patties, American cheese, baby gem lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles 

CALIFORNIAN BURGER Two beef patties, guacamole mozzarella and caramelised onions 

MEXICAN BURGER Two beef patties, Mexican cheese and sauté pepper and onions

GREEK LAMB BURGER Two lamb patties, tomatoes, red onions, rocket salad, tzatziki sauce

PULLED PORK BURGER Beef patty, pulled pork in BBQ sauce, baby gem lettuce, tomato, onions

CHICKEN BURGER Buttermilk, lightly spiced crispy chicken breast, Dept.Meat sauce

VEGGIE BURGER (V) Panko bread crumb aubergine roasted mushroom, halloumi and balsamic glaze

9.50
7.50 
9.50
9.00
9.50 
8.00 
7.50 
7.00

EXTRA TOPPINGS   0.80 each EXTRA SAUCES £1 each

American cheese 
Blue cheese
Halloumi
Mozzarella
Mature cheddar

CHEESE MEAT
Bacon
Chilli con carne (1.50) 
Pulled pork (1.50)
  

VEG
Fried onions
Guacamole
Jalapeños
Mushrooms
Sun-dried tomatoes

Garlic
Dept.Meat
Smoked gravy
Spicy Buffalo
Sticky BBQ

OTHER
Fried Egg 

BURGERS

THE MEXICAN DOG Chilli, guacamole, salsa, sour cream

PULLED PORK SLAW DOG Pulled pork, coleslaw, BBQ sauce, red onions

NEAPOLITAN DOG Mac & cheese, crispy bacon

RODEO DOG Onion ring, nachos, bacon, melted cheese

CLASSIC HOT DOG Just fried red onions, you do the rest

8.00
 8.00 

8.00 

8.00
7.00

Authentic, meaty and full flavoured German Frankfurter served in a delicious brioche roll.
Available with extra toppings, see opposite page under the Burgers.

HOTDOGS

CAESAR SALAD  (with Chicken add £2) Lettuce, Parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing

CAPRESE SALAD Mozzarella, tomatoes, basil & green olives topped with olive oil   
7.00
7.00

MAC & CHEESE  (add bacon+50p)

FRIES (opt. spicy seasoning)

CURLY FRIES (opt. spicy seasoning) 
SWEET POTATO FRIES
VEGGIE LOADED NACHOS (V)
LOADED FRIES/SWEET POTATO
(full tray, with 2 toppings from above, perfect for sharing)

GRILLED HALLOUMI (2 pieces)

ONION RINGS
COLESLAW American style

SIDE SALAD
FRIED PICKLES
CORN ON THE COB (Lovingly buttered)

sml 3.50 / lrg 5.00
2.50 
3.00
3.50
4.50

5.50 / 7.00

3.50
2.50
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

SIDES

SALADS
Review us now on Trip Advisor

for a chance to WIN a meal for 2!
www.tripadvisor.co.uk/Department_of_Meat

Had a good time with us today?

WIN y�r n�t B�g�
      if we insta�am y�r pic!

              @DeptMeat
CALL  UP &
TAKE-AWAY
01604 250650 

DELIVERED
STRAIGHT TO
YOUR DOOR

IF YOU SUFFER FROM ALLERGIES, PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE YOU ORDER




