



**CALL UP & TAKE-AWAY** 01604 250650





WIN your next Burger

if we instagram your pic!

@DeptMeat

DEPTMEAT

DEPTMEAT.CO.UK



## MIGHTY MEAT TRAYS

A. DEPT MEAT TRAY	
Pulled Pork, BBQ Brisket, Buffalo Wings (3), Baby Pork Rib 1/2 rack, Coleslaw, Mac & Cheese	18.50
B. DEPT MEAT FEAST FOR ONE	
Choice of any Burger (£2 extra for Dept Special or Lamb) or Hotdog, Baby Pork Rib, Buffalo Wings (6), Mac & Cheese, fries	22.50
C. DEPT MEAT FEAST FOR TWO	
Choice of any 2 Burgers (£2 extra for Dept Special or Lamb) or Hotdogs, Baby Pork Rib, Brisket, Buffalo Wings (6),	38.00
Chicken Goujons (6), Mac & Cheese	

## MEATY PIECES

BABY PORK RIBS Baby back rack of ribs in Sticky BBQ sauce with smoked slaw	half rack <b>9.00</b> / full rack <b>13.50</b>
TEXAS STYLE BBQ BEEF BRISKET Melt in your mouth, tender slow cooked for	or 12 hrs, smoked gravy <b>9.50</b>
LAMB KOFTA KEBABS red onion and rocket salad, tzatziki and pitta bread	10.00
BUFFALO WINGS Choose sauce: Smoked gravy / Sticky BBQ / Spicy Buffalo	3 pieces <b>4.00</b> / 6 pieces <b>7.00</b>
CRISPY HOTWINGS With Spicy Buffalo sauce	3 pieces <b>4.00</b> / 6 pieces <b>7.00</b>
CHICKEN GOUJONS Crispy chicken breast with Dept.Meat sauce	3 pieces <b>4.00</b> / 6 pieces <b>7.00</b>
LOADED MEAT NACHOS Tray packed with chilli con carne, guacamole and cheese	on a bed of nachos <b>7.00</b>

### **HOTDOGS**

Authentic, meaty and full flavoured German Frankfurter served in a delicious brioche roll. Available with extra toppings, see opposite page under the Burgers.

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00

## HAD A GOOD TIME WITH US TODAY?



Review us now on Trip Advisor for a chance to WIN a meal for 2!

www.tripadvisor.co.uk/Department\_of\_Meat

# BURGERS

DEPT.MEAT SPECIAL - CHICKEN, BEEF & PULLED PORK The ultimate combination	9.50
CHEESE BURGER Two beef patties, American cheese, baby gem lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles	7.50
CALIFORNIAN BURGER Two beef patties, guacamole mozzarella and caramelised onions	9.50
MEXICAN BURGER Two beef patties, Mexican cheese and sauté pepper and onions	9.00
GREEK LAMB BURGER Two lamb patties, tomatoes, red onions, rocket salad, tzatziki sauce	9.50
PULLED PORK BURGER Beef patty, pulled pork in BBQ sauce, baby gem lettuce, tomato, onions	8.00
CHICKEN BURGER Buttermilk, lightly spiced crispy chicken breast, Dept.Meat sauce	7.50
VEGGIE BURGER (V) Panko bread crumb aubergine roasted mushroom, halloumi and balsamic glaze	7.00

#### EXTRA TOPPINGS 0.80 each

CHEESE	MEAT	VEG	OTHER
American cheese	Bacon	Fried onions	Fried Egg
Blue cheese	Chilli con carne (1.50)	Guacamole	
Halloumi	Pulled pork (1.50)	Jalapeños	
Mozzarella		Mushrooms	
Mature cheddar		Sun-dried tomat	oes es

#### **EXTRA SAUCES £1 each**

Garlic Dept.Meat Smoked gravy Spicy Buffalo Sticky BBQ

## SIDES

MAC & CHEESE (add bacon+50p)	sml <b>3.50 /</b> lrg <b>5.00</b>	<b>GRILLED HALLOUMI</b> (2 pieces)	3.50
FRIES (opt. spicy seasoning)	2.50	ONION RINGS	2.50
<b>CURLY FRIES</b> (opt. spicy seasoning)	3.00	<b>COLESLAW</b> American style	4.00
<b>SWEET POTATO FRIES</b>	3.50	SIDE SALAD	4.00
<b>VEGGIE LOADED NACHOS</b> (V)	4.50	FRIED PICKLES	3.00
LOADED FRIES/SWEET POTA	TO 5.50 / 7.00	<b>CORN ON THE COB</b> (Lovingly buttered)	2.00
(full tray, with 2 toppings from above, per	fect for sharing)		

### SALADS

CAESAR SALAD (with Chicken add £2) Lettuce, Parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing	7.00
CAPRESE SALAD Mozzarella, tomatoes, basil & green olives topped with olive oil	7.00

IF YOU SUFFER FROM ALLERGIES, PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE YOU ORDER